
Lulu's Pali Race 
January 29, 2011

Finish 
Order Boat # Time Name Boat Make Division Place

2 337 0:37:14.62 Kona Maielua Pueo OC-1 Men Nov A

4 332 0:37:48.89 Charlie Palakiko Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B

5 338 0:38:29.76 Daniel  Tancayo Scorpius OC-1 Men Nov A

6 322 0:38:30.14 Michael Lauer Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B

7 304 0:39:20.12 Lee Ishikawa Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Nov B

9 344 0:39:46.08 Alan Kuiper/Jacob Kuiper Waveblade SC OC-2 Men

10 306 0:40:02.04 Greg Frederick Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B

11 319 0:40:04.34 Brad Thomas Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Nov A

13 318 0:40:09.47 Todd Bosse Eclipse OC-1 Men Nov A

15 311 0:40:36.29 Susan Ramos/Mike Ellers Tempest SC OC-2 Coed

16 305 0:40:36.56 Paul Donovan Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Nov B  

19 347 0:41:48.09 Kawehi Kaina Pegasus SC OC-1 Junior

23 362 0:42:45.71 Pedro   Gapero Hurricane SC Open Men

24 348 0:42:47.04 Eric Goertz Scorpius SC Open Men

25 349 0:43:06.18 David Kauhaahaa Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B

28 365 0:43:29.63 Ben Yrizarry Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B

29 76 0:43:34.10 Van Fischer Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A

30 355 0:43:40.21 Deanna Salse/Denise Guerin Stingray SC OC-2 Women

32 20 0:44:18.24 Judy Epstein Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A

35 308 0:44:36.00 Laura Burger Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov B

38 313 0:45:12.28 Derek Barona Polaris SC Open Men

42 325 0:45:51.48 Christine Donovan Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov A

45 336 0:46:54.30 Laakea Chang Scorpius OC-1 Men Nov B

48 315 0:47:03.35 Stuart Vieira Ono OC-1 Men Nov B

50 367 0:47:49.39 Aaron Serrao Hurricane SC Open Men

52 309 0:48:00.45 Florentine Leon Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A

55 326 0:48:33.10 Weston Leslie Scorpius OC-1 Men Nov B

60 351 0:49:26.58 Nancy Plenty Pegasus SC Open Women



Lulu's Pali Race 
January 29, 2011

Finish 
Order Boat # Time Name Boat Make Division Place

62 301 0:49:35.03 John Vogel Hurricane SC Open Men

71 334 0:51:20.39 Emilou Alves Pueo SC Open Women

75 357 0:52:22.00 Carlee Sutherland Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov B

81 366 0:58:44.43 Diane Wetzel Hurricane SC Open Women

105 364 1:04:37.00 Suzan Cengiz Hurricane SC Open Women

2 337 0:37:14.62 Kona Maielua Pueo OC-1 Men Nov A 1

5 338 0:38:29.76 Daniel  Tancayo Scorpius OC-1 Men Nov A 2

11 319 0:40:04.34 Brad Thomas Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Nov A 3

13 318 0:40:09.47 Todd Bosse Eclipse OC-1 Men Nov A 4

29 76 0:43:34.10 Van Fischer Pegasus OC-1 Men Nov A 5

4 332 0:37:48.89 Charlie Palakiko Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 1

Short Course sorted by Division



Lulu's Pali Race 
January 29, 2011

Finish 
Order Boat # Time Name Boat Make Division Place

6 322 0:38:30.14 Michael Lauer Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 2

7 304 0:39:20.12 Lee Ishikawa Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Nov B 3

10 306 0:40:02.04 Greg Frederick Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 4

16 305 0:40:36.56 Paul Donovan Scorpius XM OC-1 Men Nov B 5

25 349 0:43:06.18 David Kauhaahaa Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 6

28 365 0:43:29.63 Ben Yrizarry Hurricane OC-1 Men Nov B 7

45 336 0:46:54.30 Laakea Chang Scorpius OC-1 Men Nov B 8

48 315 0:47:03.35 Stuart Vieira Ono OC-1 Men Nov B 9

55 326 0:48:33.10 Weston Leslie Scorpius OC-1 Men Nov B 10

32 20 0:44:18.24 Judy Epstein Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 1

42 325 0:45:51.48 Christine Donovan Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov A 2

52 309 0:48:00.45 Florentine Leon Hurricane OC-1 Women Nov A 3

35 308 0:44:36.00 Laura Burger Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov B 1

75 357 0:52:22.00 Carlee Sutherland Pegasus OC-1 Women Nov B 2

19 347 0:41:48.09 Kawehi Kaina Pegasus SC OC-1 Junior 1

15 311 0:40:36.29 Susan Ramos/Mike Ellers Tempest SC OC-2 Coed 1

9 344 0:39:46.08 Alan Kuiper/Jacob Kuiper Waveblade SC OC-2 Men 1

30 355 0:43:40.21 Deanna Salse/Denise Guerin Stingray SC OC-2 Women 1

23 362 0:42:45.71 Pedro   Gapero Hurricane SC Open Men 1

24 348 0:42:47.04 Eric Goertz Scorpius SC Open Men 2

38 313 0:45:12.28 Derek Barona Polaris SC Open Men 3

50 367 0:47:49.39 Aaron Serrao Hurricane SC Open Men 4

62 301 0:49:35.03 John Vogel Hurricane SC Open Men 5

60 351 0:49:26.58 Nancy Plenty Pegasus SC Open Women 1

71 334 0:51:20.39 Emilou Alves Pueo SC Open Women 2

81 366 0:58:44.43 Diane Wetzel Hurricane SC Open Women 3

105 364 1:04:37.00 Suzan Cengiz Hurricane SC Open Women 4
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